FIELDSTONE REALTY,

BROKERAGE"

ENTERTAINER'S PARADISE

28 BISHOP CRT, GLEN WILLIAMS
QUTSTANDING BUNGALOW, OVER 4000SQ FT WITH
FINISHED WALKOUT BASEMENT. AWARD WINNING
GARDENS, POOL, HOT TUB, SAUNA, GAZEBO, POND,
STREAM, WATERFALL, SPORTS COURT. LARGE GOURMET

KITCHEN, FAMILY ROOM AND DINING ROOM. 4 BEDROOM,

3 %5 BATH. A MUST SEE! CALL SUZANNE CLARKE.
$849,000

NEW IMPROVED PRICE!

217 MILLER DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
4 BEDROOMS, HARDWOOD ON MAIN FLOOR,
NEW QUARTZ COUNTERTOPS, BRAND NEW
ROOF. MAIN FLOOR LAUNDRY. WALK TO
SCHOOLS, PARK & COMMUNITY CENTRE.
ABSOLUTELY STUNNING — A MUST SEE!
CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

' $499,000

"IN THE HEART OF CALEDON

18322 HURONTARIO STREET, CALEDON
3 BEDROOM, 1 BATH ON A GOOD
SIZED LOT CLOSE TO CHARLESTON
ON HURONTARIO. MULTIPLE USES
FOR THIS PROPERTY. CALL NATALIE

Evan

ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS!

1121 11TH LINE, ALLISTON
UNIQUE HOME ON 14 ACRES WITH MATURE FOREST,
POND, OPEN PADDOCKS & WALKING TRAILS. DESIGNER
KITCHEN, MULTIPLE WALKOUTS TO COMPOSITE DECKS.
HUGE BEDROOMS ALL WITH ENSUITE BATHROOMS.
TRULY SPECTACULAR. CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

" R MUST SEE IN ERIN MILLS!

3032 VALCOURT CRES, MISSISSAUGA
LOVELY 3 BEDROOM HOME IN MISSISSAUGA
WITH HARDWOOD FLOORS, UPDATED EAT-IN
KITCHEN, MAIN FLOOR POWDER ROOM AND
FINISHED BASEMENT INCLUDING 3 PIECE
BATHROOM. LARGE FULLY FENCED YARD WITH
DECK. CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

'NEW WORKSHOP/WEREHOUSE

13081 SIXTH LINE NASSAGAWEYH, MILTON
MAIN BUILDING CONSISTS OF 4000 SQ FT OF
IMMACULATE SPACE WITH THE OPTION TO
RENT HALF. FLOOR HEATING THROUGHOUT.
14 FT CLEAR HIGH CEILINGS. ELECTRIC
GARAGE DOOR. CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

Natalie

— GONSUMER FOCUS ¢ INNOVATION  TRUST —

To be the trusted source of innovative real estate solutions,
creating exceptional experiences for all we help, to become
your Family Realtors® for Life.

18 Main St. S., Georgetown L7G 3G3
www.fieldstonerealty.ca

COUNTRY DREAM ON 24.32 ACRES

14192 FOURTH LINE, HALTON HILLS
AMAZING CUSTOM HOME BUILT W/THE
UTMOST CARE AND ATTENTION TO DETAIL.
2 CAR ATTACHED GARAGE. MINS TO
ACTON & THE HIGHWAY.

CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

$1745,000

- BEHUTIFIIL NEW BUILD!

141 DRENTERS CRT, ROCKW0OD
NEWLY BUILT 3 BEDROOM REID HOME
WITH AN OPEN CONCEPT, FAMILY ROOM
AND DOUBLE CAR GARAGE. APPLIANCES
INCLUDED. MLS# X4163130. CALL
HAROLD SCHUBERT.

$1,900/ M0

BHRN FOR LEHSE'

6000 SQ FT. BARN FOR LEASE IN ERIN. 5
MIN FROM DOWNTOWN ACTON AND 15
MIN FROM GEORGETOWN. LARGE
DRIVEWAY ACCESS. IDEAL FOR LARGE
TRUCK OR HEAVY EQUIPMENT STORAGE.
CALL SUZANNE CLARKE.

R R

$1,185,000 &

BERUTIFUL BUNGALOW ON HUGE LOT!

16710 LESLIE HILL ROAD,
HALTON HILLS
HEAR THE SILENCE AS YOU SIT ON YOUR
FRONT PORCH. NEWER BUNGALOW ON
HUGE LOT. FINISHED TO THE NINES.
CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

CHARACTER AND CHARM!

409 DRAPER ST, HALTON HILLS
BEAUTIFUL CENTURY HOME COMPLETELY
UPDATED. HARDWOOD FLOORS, FIREPLACE,
WOOD BEAMS AND CROWN MOLDING ARE
JUST SOME OF THE MANY FEATURES THIS 4
BEDROOM HOME HAS TO OFFER. TO BOOK
YOUR VIEWING CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

$674,900

HMHZING LOCATION!

81-5662 GLEN ERIN DR, MISSISSRUGA
FABULOUS TOWNHOME WITH
AMAZING LOCATION! THIS HOME
BOASTS 3 BEDROOMS, 4
BATHROOMS, FINISHED BASEMENT
AND WALK-OUT TO DECK AND YARD.
CALL MONICA DARABOS.

GORGEOUS FULLY RENOVATED!

3 EDITH ST, GEORGETOWN
GORGEOUS FULLY RENOVATED OPEN CONCEPT
BUNGALOW N PARK DISTRICT OF GEORGETOWN.
THIS 3 BDRM 3 WSHRM HOME OFFERS THOUSANDS
SPENT IN RECENT UPGRADES, INCLUDING GRANITE
KITCHEN COUNTER TOPS, POT LIGHTS, CROWN
MOLDINGS AND MORE! CALL MIKE KRAUSE

$649,900

LARGE LOT!

21 JOHN ST, GEORGETOWN
DETACHED BUNGALOW ON LARGE LOT IN
GEORGETOWN WITH LEGAL 2 BEDROOM

BASEMENT APARTMENT AND TWO CAR GARAGE!
FEATURES NEW FLOORING THROUGHOUT UPPER
LEVEL AND GRANITE COUNTERTOPS IN
UPSTAIRS KITCHEN. CALL MIKE KRAUSE.

BE YOUR OWN BOSS!
WELL ESTABLISHED CONVENIENCE AND

VIDEO STORE IN THE HEART OF
HILLSBURGH. BRIGHT, CLEAN AND BUSY
STORE. CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

OFFICE:

905-877-2630

TOLL FREE:

877-433-2630

= -
RARE CENTURY HOME!

16 JAMES ST, GEORGETOWN
RARE CENTURY HOME WITH LOTS OF CHARACTER.
10" SLOPING CEILINGS, 13" BASEBOARDS, MAPLE
HARDWOOD. UPDATED FURNACE, PLUMBING, WIRING
AND MORE. BEAUTIFUL GARDENS AND A PRIVATE
PATIO. WALK TO DOWNTOWN, SHOPS, RESTAURANTS
& FARMERS MARKET. CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

$626,000

IMMACULHTI: FREEHOLD TOWNHOUSE!

139 NIAGARA TR, HALTON HILLS
3 BEDROOM, 3 BATHROOM TOWNHOUSE IN
GEORGETOWN SOUTH, SPACIOUS BACKYARD
AND GREAT ROOM HAS PLENTY OF SPACE FOR
THE WHOLE FAMILY. BACKYARD BOASTS A PATIO
AND GARDENS. WALKING DISTANCE TO SHOPS,
SCHOOLS & PARKS CALL EVAN DEBRINCAT.

$849,900

COUNTRY HOME!

12429 WOLSELEY ST, LIMEHOUSE
COUNTRY HOME MINUTES T0 GEORGETOWN IN
LIMEHOUSE. FENCED [N PRIVATE BACKYARD WITH
INGROUND POOL AND HOT TUB. RENOVATED KITCHEN,
3 FIREPLACES, LARGE FAMILY ROOM WITH HARDWOOD
FLOORING, CATHEDRAL CEILINGS, WORKSHOP AND
FINISHED BASEMENT! CALL MIKE KRAUSE
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